Sub Charter Operations Performed for UK Operators 2015

AIRTANKER SERVICES LTD
ATLANTIC AIRLINES LTD
BLUE ISLANDS LIMITED

BMI REGIONAL
CELLO AVIATION LTD
EASTERN AIRWAYS
JET2.COMLTD

JOTA AVIATION LTD
LOGANAIR LTD
MONARCH AIRLINES
TITAN AIRWAYS LTD

Total

Aircraft

-Km
(000)

1851
1

41
192
1429
6
210
1076
11
4535

9352

Stage
Flights

316
2

2

102
281
3231
12
370
1893
4
2520

8733

AIC
Hours

2 409
2

2
110
482
3010
14
537
2822
16
7119

16 523

Number of
Passengers
Uplifted

Seat-Km
Available
(000)

573722
34
1508
18 948
71471

20 144
53 961
2375
849 822

1591 985

Note: BMI have requested that the data for BMI British Midland, BMI Regional and BMI Baby are combined on this table

Seat-Km
Used
(000)

522 150

27

944

12 467
42 498

13015
38 828
2262
674573

1306 764

As
% of
Avall

79.4
62.6
65.8
59.5

64.6
72.0
95.2
79.4

Cargo Tonne-Km
Uplifted Available
Tonnes (000)

75 496
7

3

180
1978
5716
98
1951
5828
234
72 525

164 016

| otal
(000)

59 346
2

2

80
1245
3178
19
1090
3302
176

57 424

125 864

Tonne-Kilometres Used

Maul
(000)

Freight
(000)

11 263

11285

Table 1.10.1

As

Passenger 9 of
(000)  Avail
48083  78.6
- 286

2  66.7

80 44.4
1245 629
3178 55.6

- 19.4

1090 559
3302 56.7
176 75.2

57 351 79.2
114 507 76.7



